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Bus 314 Eltham - Elmstead Woods - Bromley - Hayes - New 
Addington

Go to website

Direction
New Addington Tram Stop — Eltham Bus Station

66 stops

Open route schedule

New Addington Tram Stop

Walsingham Road (CR0)

Bothwell Road

Wolsey Crescent

Goldcrest Way / King Henry's Drive

Goldcrest Community Centre

Frimley Close

Frensham Drive

Dunley Drive

Fieldway Tram Stop

Addington Village Interchange

Addington Road / Pumping Station

Layhams Road

Addington Road / Glebe Way

Tiepigs Lane

Holland Way

Hayes (Kent)

Hayes / Station Approach

Hayes Hill Road

Crest Road

Boughton Avenue

Route schedule
New Addington Tram Stop — Eltham Bus Station

Monday 00:05-23:45

Tuesday 00:05-23:45

Wednesday 00:05-23:45

Thursday 00:05-23:45

Friday 00:05-23:45

Saturday 00:05-23:45

Sunday 00:05-23:45

Route info

Direction: New Addington Tram Stop

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Chilham Way

Eastway

Marden Avenue

Hayes Lane / Norman Park

Hayes Road / Hayes Lane

Hayes Road / Cameron Road

St Mark's Church

Bromley South Station

Elmfield Road / The Mall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley Town Hall

West Street Bromley

Hammelton Road

Morgan Road

Plaistow Green

Plaistow Grove (BR1)

Sundridge Park Station

St Josephs Church

Scotts Park School

Baytree Close

Hill Brow

Wood Lodge Gardens

Logs Hill

Elmstead Woods

Walden Road

St Keverne Road

Elmstead Lane / Mottingham Rd

Speke Hill



Coldharbour Library

Partridge Green

Altash Gardens

Fiveways

New Eltham

New Eltham Stn /Footscray Road

Footscray Rugby Club

Green Lane (SE9)

Halons Road

Footscray Road / Southend Crescent

Southend Crescent/Southend Clo

Eltham High Street / Foots Cray Road

Eltham High Street / Pound Place

Eltham High Street / Passey Place

Eltham Church / Well Hall Road

Eltham Station / Lassa Road

Eltham Bus Station



Direction
Eltham Bus Station — Salcot Crescent

65 stops

Open route schedule

Eltham Bus Station

Eltham Station / Lassa Road

Eltham Church / Well Hall Road

Eltham High Street / Passey Place

Eltham High Street / Pound Place

Southend Crescent / Wythens Walk

Holy Trinity Church

Halons Road

Inca Drive

Green Lane (SE9)

Footscray Rugby Club

New Eltham Stn /Footscray Road

New Eltham

Fiveways

Crouch Croft

Partridge Green

Coldharbour Library

St. Albans Church

Mottingham Road

St Keverne Road

Walden Road

Elmstead Woods

Logs Hill

Wood Lodge Gardens

Hill Brow

Route schedule
Eltham Bus Station — Salcot Crescent

Monday 00:05-23:45

Tuesday 00:05-23:45

Wednesday 00:05-23:45

Thursday 00:05-23:45

Friday 00:05-23:45

Saturday 00:05-23:45

Sunday 00:05-23:45

Route info

Direction: Eltham Bus Station

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-314-2911310693-187120979


Ripley Arts Centre

Baytree Close

Scotts Park School

St Josephs Church

Sundridge Park Station

Plaistow Grove (BR1)

Plaistow Green

Morgan Road

Hammelton Road

Bromley North Station

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley High Street / The Mall

Bromley South Station

St Mark's Church

Cameron Road

Hayes Road / Hayes Lane

Mead Way / Norman Park

Marden Avenue

Eastway

Boughton Avenue

Pickhurst Mead

Crest Road

Hayes Hill Road

Hayes / Station Approach

Hayes (Kent)

Holland Way

Tiepigs Lane

Addington Road / Glebe Way



Layhams Road

Addington Road / Pumping Station

Addington Village Interchange

Fieldway

Ivers Way

Netley Close

Frimley Close

Goldcrest Community Centre

Goldcrest Way / King Henry's Drive

Wolsey Crescent

Walsingham Road (CR0)

Salcot Crescent

314 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bromley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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